–1– ASCTB23E   201806-T
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard packing: Carton 20 pcs., Case 500 pcs.
Slim type SSR for
1 A and 2 A control AQ-G RELAYS
Type Load current Load voltage Control voltage Part No.
Zero-cross
1 A 75 to 264 Vrms
4 to 6 V DC AQG12105
9.6 to 14.4 V DC AQG12112
19.2 to 28.8 V DC AQG12124
2 A 75 to 264 Vrms
4 to 6 V DC AQG22105
9.6 to 14.4 V DC AQG22112
19.2 to 28.8 V DC AQG22124
Random
1 A 75 to 264 Vrms
4 to 6 V DC AQG12205
9.6 to 14.4 V DC AQG12212
19.2 to 28.8 V DC AQG12224
2 A 75 to 264 Vrms
4 to 6 V DC AQG22205
9.6 to 14.4 V DC AQG22212
19.2 to 28.8 V DC AQG22224